
Universal TV Base 
with Swivel

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel & Tilt

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel & Tilt

SCREEN
SIZE

ARGOS 
CATALOGUE

NUMBER
TV VESA SIZE B200BB

876/8942
B400BB   

712/4604
B402BB   

844/8080
B600BB

846/3546
B602BB

853/5278

For TVs up to 32“ For TVs up to 55“ For TVs up to 55“ For TVs up to 65“ For TVs up to 65“

24”

484/6356 75 x 75mm

225/5107 75 x 75mm

933/7279 75 x 75mm

342/4607 100 x 100mm

32”

708/6388 75 x 75mm

704/5903 75 x 75mm

225/5152 75 x 75mm

225/5114 75 x 75mm

306/4627 75 x 75mm

342/4621 100 x 100mm

40” 484/5481 400 x 200mm

43”

682/6271 100 x 100mm

502/4232 100 x 100mm

946/9422 100 x 100mm

704/1251 200 x 200mm

306/4658 100 x 100mm

329/0707 100 x 100mm

50”

714/0585 200 x 200mm

398/0309 200 x 200mm

306/4665 200 x 200mm

679/9418 200 x 200mm

55”

363/2444 200 x 200mm

306/4672 200 x 200mm

704/9662 200 x 200mm

581/6505 200 x 200mm

58”
344/7426 200 x 200mm

472/3668 200 x 200mm

65”

542/0001 400 x 200mm

474/3868 400 x 200mm

306/4775 400 x 200mm

70”
502/4373 400 x 200mm

306/4847 400 x 200mm

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel & Tilt

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel & Tilt

SCREEN
SIZE

ARGOS 
CATALOGUE

NUMBER
TV VESA SIZE B200BB

876/8942
B400BB   

712/4604
B402BB   

844/8080
B600BB

846/3546
B602BB

853/5278

For TVs up to 32“ For TVs up to 55“ For TVs up to 55“ For TVs up to 65“ For TVs up to 65“

32”

303/2312 100 x 200mm

488/9595 100 x 200mm

488/9894 100 x 200mm

303/2422 100 x 200mm

40”

303/2350 200 x 200mm

488/9681 200 x 200mm

488/9708 200 x 200mm

303/2329 200 x 200mm

43”

488/9715 200 x 300mm

449/9064 200 x 300mm

303/2288 200 x 300mm

303/5759 400 x 200mm

303/2295 200 x 300mm

679/6071 200 x 200mm

488/9461 200 x 300mm

50”

488/9337 400 x 200mm

449/9071 400 x 200mm

303/2264 400 x 200mm

488/9904 400 x 200mm

488/9777 300 x 200mm

303/2408 200 x 300mm

488/9430 300 x 200mm

55”

488/9409 400 x 200mm

449/9088 400 x 200mm

303/2484 400 x 200mm

303/3098 200 x 300mm

488/6550 400 x 200mm

488/9746 400 x 200mm

488/9588 400 x 200mm

303/2367 300 x 200mm

488/9605 400 x 200mm

488/9557 400 x 200mm

303/3232 400 x 300mm

58”

328/1589 200 x 300mm

502/9361 200 x 300mm

456/8933 200 x 300mm

65”

502/5712 400 x 300mm

303/3225 400 x 300mm

449/9105 400 x 300mm

502/5516 400 x 300mm

502/9969 400 x 300mm

303/3218 400 x 200mm

502/5190 400 x 300mm

303/3177 400 x 300mm

502/5592 400 x 300mm

502/5372 400 x 300mm

303/3160 400 x 300mm

303/5515 400 x 300mm

70” 303/3146 400 x 300mm

75”

502/5554 400 x 300mm

303/3139 400 x 300mm

579/7033 400 x 300mm

502/5279 400 x 400mm

502/5437 400 x 400mm

303/2240 400 x 300mm

502/5293 400 x 400mm

449/9363 400 x 400mm

456/8490 600 x 400mm

85”

502/5200 600 x 400mm

303/3122 600 x 400mm

652/0003 600 x 400mm

502/5231 600 x 400mm

100”
525/2183 600 x 400mm

449/9356 600 x 400mm

Universal TV Base 
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Universal TV Base 
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SCREEN
SIZE

ARGOS 
CATALOGUE

NUMBER
TV VESA SIZE B200BB

876/8942
B400BB   

712/4604
B402BB   

844/8080
B600BB

846/3546
B602BB

853/5278

For TVs up to 32“ For TVs up to 55“ For TVs up to 55“ For TVs up to 65“ For TVs up to 65“

24” 112/4710 75 x 75mm

27” 506/0007 75 x 75mm

32”
401/7068 100 x 100mm

934/7489 200 x 200mm

42”
207/7309 300 x 200mm

484/3878 300 x 200mm

43"

324/0173 300 x 300mm

207/7268 200 x 200mm

401/2506 200 x 200mm

484/3847 200 x 200mm

207/7172 200 x 200mm

484/3988 300 x 300mm

336/0314 300 x 300mm

200/3029 200 x 200mm

484/3555 200 x 200mm

299/8220 200 x 200mm

401/3488 200 x 200mm

484/3926 200 x 200mm

48”

401/2489 300 x 200mm

207/7385 300 x 200mm

484/1021 300 x 200mm

50”

207/7165 200 x 200mm

401/2513 200 x 200mm

484/3634 300 x 300mm

484/3782 200 x 200mm

484/4035 200 x 200mm

484/3562 200 x 200mm

401/3495 200 x 200mm

484/4145 200 x 200mm

55”

207/7206 300 x 300mm

401/2520 300 x 300mm

484/3713 300 x 300mm

484/3720 300 x 300mm

484/4255 300 x 300mm

484/4279 300 x 300mm

207/6991 300 x 300mm

401/3505 300 x 300mm

484/4303 300 x 300mm

484/3696 300 x 200mm

484/3689 300 x 200mm

502/6807 300 x 200mm

60” 115/1587 300 x 300mm

65”

207/8580 300 x 300mm

463/5512 400 x 300mm

401/2836 300 x 300mm

484/2783 300 x 300mm

484/0857 300 x 300mm

454/8795 300 x 300mm

474/9587 300 x 300mm

488/1452 300 x 200mm

207/8676 300 x 200mm

502/4342 300 x 200mm

70” 579/3257 400 x 400mm

75”

401/2843 400 x 400mm

207/8566 400 x 400mm

488/0556 400 x 300mm

484/7214 400 x 400mm

207/8391 400 x 400mm

200/2635 400 x 400mm

474/5512 400 x 400mm

470/9651 400 x 300mm

77”
488/7573 300 x 200mm

328/6838 300 x 200mm

83” 484/7702 400 x 400mm

86”
207/8573 600 x 400mm

207/8078 600 x 400mm

We’re here to help! If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team:  0333 320 0463

AVF Standard TV Bases 
Argos TV Range Compatibility

VESA refers to four circular threaded holes, positioned in a 
square/rectangular pattern on the back of most TVs. 

VESA ‘size’ is the distance in millimetres, between these 
holes - measured horizontally, then vertically, from hole 
centre to hole centre. 

You can use these measurements to see which products 
from our range fits your TV.

Can’t see your TV listed below? Check your TV VESA size
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SCREEN
SIZE

ARGOS 
CATALOGUE

NUMBER
TV VESA SIZE B200BB

876/8942
B400BB   

712/4604
B402BB   

844/8080
B600BB

846/3546
B602BB

853/5278

For TVs up to 32“ For TVs up to 55“ For TVs up to 55“ For TVs up to 65“ For TVs up to 65“

32”

193/4687 100 x 100mm

220/7526 100 x 100mm

123/5245 100 x 100mm

40” 207/5789 200 x 200mm

43”

579/7978 200 x 200mm

502/6993 200 x 200mm

502/7057 200 x 200mm

502/6979 200 x 200mm

199/1785 N/A

502/6955 200 x 200mm

48” 474/4939 300 x 200mm

50”

579/7992 200 x 200mm

502/6845 200 x 200mm

502/7112 200 x 200mm

401/8270 200 x 200mm

502/7033 200 x 200mm

502/6481 200 x 200mm

502/6924 200 x 200mm

55”

502/7095 200 x 200mm

579/8001 200 x 200mm

502/7071 200 x 200mm

419/7012 200 x 200mm

502/6876 200 x 200mm

502/6948 200 x 200mm

502/6302 200 x 200mm

502/6292 200 x 200mm

474/4946 300 x 200mm

65”

675/1494 400 x 300mm

502/6223 400 x 300mm

206/4336 400 x 300mm

502/5963 400 x 300mm

409/1273 400 x 300mm

502/6199 400 x 300mm

502/6106 400 x 300mm

502/5949 400 x 300mm

502/6508 300 x 200mm

75”

502/6175 400 x 400mm

564/1543 400 x 400mm

419/5227 400 x 400mm

502/6209 400 x 400mm

502/6144 400 x 400mm

77” 579/0054 400 x 300mm

85”

502/6182 600 x 400mm

502/6003 600 x 400mm

502/6058 600 x 400mm

502/6096 600 x 400mm

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel & Tilt

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel & Tilt

SCREEN
SIZE

ARGOS 
CATALOGUE

NUMBER
TV VESA SIZE B200BB

876/8942
B400BB   

712/4604
B402BB   

844/8080
B600BB

846/3546
B602BB

853/5278

For TVs up to 32“ For TVs up to 55“ For TVs up to 55“ For TVs up to 65“ For TVs up to 65“

32” 147/2905 200 x 100mm

42” 272/0450 200 x 200mm

43” 299/3603 200 x 200mm

48” 272/0467 300 x 300mm

50”
299/3593 200 x 200mm

272/0474 200 x 200mm

55”

299/3586 300 x 300mm

265/9875 300 x 300mm

265/9909 300 x 300mm

265/9820 300 x 300mm

474/9123 300 x 300mm

525/6529 300 x 300mm

65”

299/3627 300 x 300mm

284/3832 300 x 300mm

564/9576 300 x 300mm

284/3708 300 x 300mm

566/2230 300 x 300mm

284/3643 300 x 300mm

284/3643 300 x 300mm

75”

299/3634 300 x 300mm

564/5714 300 x 300mm

564/9095 400 x 400mm

284/3753 300 x 300mm

284/3856 300 x 300mm

284/3904 300 x 300mm

77”
265/3675 300 x 300mm

484/1265 300 x 300mm

85”

284/3777 400 x 400mm

564/8890 400 x 400mm

564/8704 400 x 400mm

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel & Tilt

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel & Tilt

SCREEN
SIZE

ARGOS 
CATALOGUE

NUMBER
TV VESA SIZE B200BB

876/8942
B400BB   

712/4604
B402BB   

844/8080
B600BB

846/3546
B602BB

853/5278

For TVs up to 32“ For TVs up to 55“ For TVs up to 55“ For TVs up to 65“ For TVs up to 65“

32”
407/6401 100 x 100mm

409/7459 100 x 100mm

40”

449/0506 100 x 100mm

443/9316 100 x 100mm

449/0506 100 x 100mm

43”

326/8313 200 x 200mm

456/4951 100 x 100mm

449/6139 200 x 200mm

488/5733 200 x 200mm

324/0647 200 x 200mm

50”

326/8320 200 x 200mm

449/6146 200 x 200mm

488/5771 200 x 200mm

449/6146 200 x 200mm

324/0654 200 x 200mm

55”

326/8351 200 x 300mm

449/6153 200 x 200mm

488/5812 200 x 200mm

337/4661 400 x 300mm

324/0661 300 x 200mm

200/7946 400 x 300mm

58” 488/5836 200 x 200mm

65”

579/2478 200  x 200mm

449/6160 200  x 200mm

324/0685 300 x 300mm

582/4377 300 x 300mm

337/4678 300 x 300mm

75”

326/8382 300 x 300mm

488/5582 300 x 300mm

324/0692 300 x 300mm

344/6472 400 x 400mm

337/4685 400 x 400mm

85”
337/4692 600 x 400mm

454/2959 600 x 400mm

98”
454/2980 500 x 600mm

454/2966 500 x 600mm

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel & Tilt

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel & Tilt

SCREEN
SIZE

ARGOS 
CATALOGUE

NUMBER
TV VESA SIZE B200BB

876/8942
B400BB   

712/4604
B402BB   

844/8080
B600BB

846/3546
B602BB

853/5278

For TVs up to 32“ For TVs up to 55“ For TVs up to 55“ For TVs up to 65“ For TVs up to 65“

24” 564/5549 75 x 75mm

32” 564/1347 75 x 75mm

43”

918/7601 100 x 100mm

437/9524 100 x 100mm

456/3488 100 x 100mm

463/9006 100 x 100mm

306/4885 100 x 100mm

291/3119 100 x 100mm

112/0721 100 x 100mm

112/0680 100 x 100mm

50”

456/4353 200 x 200mm

419/8396 200 x 200mm

463/9013 200 x 200mm

306/4878 200 x 200mm

291/3133 200 x 200mm

55”

419/6594 200 x 200mm

437/1601 200 x 200mm

463/9020 200 x 200mm

291/3140 200 x 200mm

148/2751 200 x 200mm

112/0707 200 x 200mm

65”

409/4012 400 x 200mm

148/2768 400 x 200mm

466/9007 400 x 200mm

70” 454/4751 400 x 200mm

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel & Tilt

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel

Universal TV Base 
with Swivel & Tilt

SCREEN
SIZE

ARGOS 
CATALOGUE

NUMBER
TV VESA SIZE B200BB

876/8942
B400BB   

712/4604
B402BB   

844/8080
B600BB

846/3546
B602BB

853/5278

For TVs up to 32“ For TVs up to 55“ For TVs up to 55“ For TVs up to 65“ For TVs up to 65“

43”
581/4473 200 x 200mm

502/9440 200 x 100mm

50”
579/0700 200 x 200mm

502/9471 300 x 200mm

55”

582/3330 200 x 200mm

502/9495 300 x 200mm

502/9402 300 x 300mm

65”
502/9804 300 x 300mm

502/9866 300 x 300mm

75” 502/9842 300 x 300mm

77” 502/9914 300 x 300mm

We’re here to help! If you are unsure or need advice, contact our UK-based support team:  0333 320 0463
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